
Competition Teams  
August → May Schedule 

 
PARENT MEETING: Tuesday, August 13 • 5:30-6:30pm 

 
All Competition Teams will have a weekly joined rehearsal: 

September → October: Tuesdays 6:30-7:00pm  

We will use this time to run through routines as most groups will be practicing every other 
weekend. This joined rehearsal will be for memory and consistency. 

There is no added tuition or cost for this rehearsal.  
 
Peewee  

Friday, August 30 • 5-6pm • Rehearsal w/ Jillian @ Studio A  
September → May: Weekly on Fridays 5:00-5:45pm w/ Jillian 

 
Big Line 

Friday, August 9 • 4-7pm • Choreography @ Studio A 

Saturday, August 10 • 2-5pm • Choreography @ Studio A 

Monday, August 26 • 7-8pm • Choreography @ Studio A 

September → October: Weekly on Thursdays 6:05-7:05pm w/ Saskia/Jess 

November → May: Weekly on Tuesdays 6:00-7:00pm w/ Saskia/Jess 

 

Select  
Monday, August 5 • 3-6pm • Choreography w/ Jordyn Smalling @ Studio A  

Tuesday, August 6 • 3-6pm • Choreography w/ Jordyn Smalling @ Studio A 

Thursday, August 15 • 5-6pm • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio A  

Thursday, August 22 • 7-8pm • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio A 

Monday, August 26 • 6-7pm • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio B 

Saturday, September 14 • 11-12pm • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

Saturday, September 28 • 11-12pm • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

Saturday, October 26 • 11-12pm • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

November → May: Weekly on Thursdays 6:05-7:05pm w/ Jess 

 
Elite Teen Small Hip Hop  

Monday, August 12 • 5:30-7:30pm • Choreography w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

Tuesday, August 13 • 5:30-7:30pm • Choreography w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

September → May: Weekly on Saturdays 9-10am w/ Jordan 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Hip Hop Line 

Wednesday, August 21 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

Thursday, August 22 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

Saturday, August 31 • 9-11:30am • Choreography w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

Saturday, September 21 • 10-11am • Rehearsal w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

Saturday, October 5 • 10-11am • Rehearsal w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

Saturday, October 19 • 10-11am • Rehearsal w/ Jordan @ Studio A 

November → May: Weekly on Mondays 6:05-7:05pm w/ Jordan 

 

 Elite Teen Large Lyrical 
Thursday, August 15 • 6-7pm • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

Thursday, August 29 • 7-8pm • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

Saturday, September 14 • 10-11am • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

Saturday, September 28 • 10-11am • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

Saturday, October 26 • 10-11am • Rehearsal w/ Saskia @ Studio A 

November → May: Weekly on Thursdays 6:05-7:05pm w/ Saskia 

 

Elite Teen Small Contemporary 
Monday, August 26 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

Tuesday, August 27 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

Saturday, September 21 • 11-12pm • Rehearsal w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

Saturday, October 5 • 11-12pm • Rehearsal w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

Saturday, October 19 • 11-12pm • Rehearsal w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

November → May: Weekly on Mondays 8:10-8:55pm w/ Kathleen 

 
Mini Small Group 

Saturday, August 17 • 9-11am • Choreography w/ Jess @ Studio A 

Friday, August 23 • 5-6:30pm • Choreography w/ Jess @ Studio A 

Tuesday, August 27 • 6-7pm • Choreography w/ Jess @ Studio B 

Saturday, September 14 • 11:45-12:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio C 

Saturday, September 28 • 11:45-12:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 26 • 11:45-12:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio C 

November → May: Weekly on Tuesdays 5:00-6:00pm w/ Jess 

 
Junior Small Group 

Wednesday, August 28 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

Thursday, August 29 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Kathleen @ Studio A 

Saturday, September 14 • 10:45-11:45am • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio C 

Saturday, September 28 • 10:45-11:45am • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 26 • 10:45-11:45am • Rehearsal w/ Jess @ Studio C  

November → May: Weekly on Thursdays 7:10-8:10pm w/ Jess 


